Category) INTERIOR & FURNISHING WORK FOR SBI VRM CENTRE, OKHLA AT NEW DELHI. 

1 

Name of Work 

: 

INTERIOR & FURNISHING WORK FOR SBI VRM 
CENTRE, OKHLA AT NEW DELHI. 

2 Time allowed for completion : 35 Days from the date of handing over of the site. 

3 

Earnest Money Deposit 

: 

Rs. 35,000/- (₹Thirty Five Thousand Only) by crossed 
Bank Draft / Banker’s Cheque drawn in favour of STATE 
BANK OF INDIA, DELHI. (To be enclosed in 
sealed envelope as a part of technical Bid) 

4 Total Estimate value 
 Rs. 34,21,466.17/- (₹Thirty Four Lake Twenty One 

Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only)